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%d of
excitement and
adventure

A LAND OF EXCITEMENT AND
ADVENTURE

Girona's campsites offer much more than a place
to stay. The Costa Brava region and the Girona
Pyrenees offer a landscape of full contrasts, which
becomes a unique experience for all the senses.
From the Mediterranean's impressive coves to
the majestic peaks of the Pyrenees, our region is a
paradise for lovers of nature, culture, gastronomy
and adventure.

@ria Geli i*Pilar Planaguma.
PTCGB &1

Campsites are the best choice for experiencing
this diversity to the full, with their facilities blen-
ding into the surrounding nature, modern facilities
and a wide range of activities for the whole family.
Whether you want to relax by the sea or prefer to
enjoy the mountains, Girona's campsites let you
explore every corner of this outstanding region
while staying in accommodation that offers you
comfort and freedom.

OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES: SEA AND
MOUNTAINS

Whether you love the sea or the mountains, you will
find activities that take you back to nature on the
Costa Brava and in Girona's Pyrenees. The trails that
run through our Natural Parks, including the Cap de
Creus, the Zona Volcanica de la Garrotxa Natural Park
and the valleys in the Ripolles region, are ideal for
hiking, cycling and mountain biking. In the winter,
there is a wide range of snow activities in the Pyrene-
es, including skiing, snowshoeing and snowboarding.

/gt

" Laurencé Norah. PTCGB

For visitors who prefer the sea, the Costa Brava's
crystal clear waters are perfect for diving, snorke-
lling, kayaking and sailing. Those with more ad-
venturous tastes can discover the coast along the
legendary Cami de Ronda footpath, where they can
enjoy truly spectacular views and discover hidden
coves.

Francesc“tcr{ RTCGB

AUTHENTIC TASTES OF THE LAND
AND THE SEA

We are an internationally renowned benchmark
for gastronomy. The combination of the region’s
Mediterranean diet and its products from the
mountains provides a rich and varied cuisine. This
ranges from fresh fish and seafood to locally sour-
ced products including sausages from the Ripollés
region, vegetables from the Emporda and traditio-
nally made cheeses from the Garrotxa.

Oscar Rodbag. PTCGB,

Alex Tremps. PTCGB

Lovers of fine dining can enjoy exceptional
gastronomic experiences at leading restaurants
and discover our traditional cuisine in small local
establishments, while combining their meals with
wines from the Emporda Denomination of Origin,
which combine the experience of the terroir with
the area’s long wine-making tradition. Our coun-
try’'s wineries also offer guided tours and tastings,
so you can explore the region’s historic vineyards
and discover the secrets of its best wines.

HISTORY AT YOUR FEET

A tableau of villages with their own unique charm
- each with its own history and traditions that
are kept alive. Medieval villages like Besalu or
Pals, with their cobbled streets, medieval bridges
and fairytale architecture, transport you back to
another era.

Laurence Nor

Towns with their own personality and identity,
such as Banyoles, with its famous lake surrounded
by nature, and Cadaqués, a fishing village on the
shores of the Mediterranean which has inspired
artists such as Salvador Dali, are some of the real
treasures hidden within the region.
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The best views
are always
under a starry
sky

Our eleven mountain campsites are spread across
the most beautiful corners of the Cerdanya,
Carrotxa, Ripollés, Alt Emporda, Pla de I'Estany and
Selva regions, and offer unique experiences for
lovers of nature and calm.

Ideal for families, couples or friends looking
for a special getaway, our mountain campsites
are located in spectacular landscapes, with views
stretching across valleys, forests, mountains and
clear rivers, making them the perfect base for
exploring the surrounding area. The possibilities
are endless: hiking, cycling or climbing, or simply
relaxing in the midst of uniquely beautiful
surroundings.

With welcoming modern facilities, our mountain
campsites strike a balance between comfort and
respect for nature, and create a space where
peace and quiet and adventure exist side by
side in harmony. The region also offers you the
opportunity to enjoy its rich local gastronomy,
which ranges from the most traditional Catalan
cuisine to innovative cutting-edge ideas.

Enjoy an authentic experience in the heart of
Catalan nature. What are you waiting for? Come
and enjoy the peace and quiet, the fresh air and
the unique flavours of our mountain campsites.
Are you ready?”
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Bassegoda Park campsite,
Astronomical Observatory

Cabanyes Entre Valls
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Kids Funia

Fun for all ages

Girona's campsites have a wide variety of
campsites with the Kids&Fun certificate, and are
focused on families with children of all ages. They
are specially designed for families, with adapted
facilities and thousands of activities to suit all ages;
as well as natural surroundings that are ideal for
families to enjoy.

Whether you choose a seaside or a mountain
destination, you will have a fantastic family
holiday, surrounded by nature and the great
outdoors. The services and activities available at
the Kids&Fun campsites vary, but the most popular
include: children’s entertainment activities, football
and basketball courts, swimming pools and water
parks, restaurants with children’s menus, nurseries,
parties for adults and children, and many other
activities that combine family fun with the chance
for its older members to relax.

The Kids§Fun campsites are also a magical place
for boys and girls of all ages, because they can
make friends from other countries, learn about
other cultures, and enhance their social skills in

a safe and healthy environment. After attending
the activities organised by the entertainment
staff, your little ones will never want to leave the
campsite, and come back the following year with

their friends to enjoy it all over again.

KIDS&FUN CAMPSITES:

AMFORA

AQUARIUS

BASSEGODA PARK

BELLA TERRA BUNGALOW PARK
CALA MONTJOI

CALA POLA

CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL
CASTELL MAR

CASTELL MONTGRI

COSTA BRAVA

ECOLOGIC LAVA

EL PINAR

EMPORDA

ESPONELLA

EUROCAMPING

ILLA MATEUA
INTERNACIONAL PALAMOS
INTERPALS ECO RESORT

LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA
LA FAGEDA

LA GAVIOTA

LA MASIA

LAGUNA

LAS DUNAS

LAS PALMERAS COSTA BRAVA
LES MEDES

MAS NOU

P.30
P.30
P.30
P.30
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P. 31
P.32
p.32
P.32
p.32
P.32
p.32
P.33
P.33
P.33
P.33
P.34
p.34
P.34
P.34
P.34

MAS PATOXAS

NAUTIC ALMATA
NEPTUNO

PLATJA BRAVA

PUNTA MILA

RIELLS

RIEMBAU

RUBINA RESORT

SALATA

SANDAYA CYPSELA RESORT
SANT MIQUEL

SANT POL

SANTA ELENA

SENIA CALA CANYELLES
SENIA CALA GOGO

SENIA INTERNACIONAL DE CALONGE
SENIA TUCAN

SOLMAR

WECAMP CADAQUES
WECAMP CALA MONTGO
WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA

P.34
P.34
P.34
P.35
P.35
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
p.37
p.37
p.37
P.37
p.37
p.38
P.38
P.38
P.38
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Bed Bike &=

The pleasure of
cycling

The Costa Brava and the Pyrenees are a leading
destination for cyclists from all over the world.
This is due to the vast wealth of the landscape, and
the trails and roads that seem to have been carved
out specifically for lovers of the sport.

If you're thinking of planning a cycling route
through the Costa Brava or the Pyrenees, Girona's
campsites with the Bed & Bike Friendly quality
hallmark can offer accommodation designed
especially for cyclists.

Enjoy a fantastic cycling experience in the regions
around Girona, with the campsites you will find
along the entire coast or inland. If you love road
cycling, we recommend striking out towards the
mountain passes in the Pyrenees, or through the
Costa Brava's medieval villages, the incredible

Alex Gosteli. PTCGB

views on the road to the Monastery of Sant Pere
de Rodes, or the countless routes that you can
find near the capital of cycling - the city of Girona.
And for those who love mountain biking, we
recommend pedalling around the lake at Banyoles
or along the Rail Trails that run for kilometres
against a backdrop of nature between the Costa
Brava and the Pyrenees.

Are you going to miss these beautiful sights?

BED&BIKE CAMPSITES:

AQUARIUS P.30
BASSEGODA PARK P.30
BELLA TERRA BUNGALOW PARK P.30
BENELUX P.30
BLANES P.30
CALA MONTJOI P.31
CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL P.31
ECOLOGIC LAVA P.31
EMPORDA P.32
ESPONELLA P.32
INTERNACIONAL PALAMOS P.32
JONCAR MAR P.33
LAGUNA P.34
LAS DUNAS P.34
LES MEDES P.34
LLORET BLAU P.34
PALAMOS P.35
RELAX-GE P.35
RELAX-NAT P.35
RIFORT P.36
RODAS P.36
SANT POL P.36
SENIA TUCAN P.37
SOLMAR P.38
TRES ESTRELLAS COSTA BRAVA P.38

WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA P.38

*A_*

Fairy-tale
accommodation

Immerse yourselfin a world of comfort and

nature with Girona's campsites, where a variety of
accommodation as special as the experiences you
want to have is waiting for you. From exclusive
luxury bungalows to magical tree houses

and tents decorated with a touch of class, the
region’s sixteen campsites with the Glamping
quality hallmark offer you the chance to enjoy the
campsite of your dreams, with all the comforts of a
hotel, but in the middle of nature.

Imagine waking up surrounded by the spectacular
beauty of the Costa Brava or with the fresh air of
the Girona Pyrenees, away from the routine of
everyday life and surrounded by picture postcard
landscapes. Many of these campsites also offer
exclusive services: e-bike rentals for exploring the
surrounding area, relaxing spa sessions, beauty
treatments, golf courses, casinos, live concerts...
and a whole lot more!

GLAMPING CAMPSITES:

BEGUR
CABANYES ENTRE VALLS

CALA LLEVADO

CALA POLA

INTERPALS ECO RESORT
L'ESTARTIT

LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA
MAS PATOXAS

PUNTA MILA

SANT MIQUEL

SANTA ELENA

SENIA CALA CANYELLES
SENIARIU

WECAMP CADAQUES

WECAMP CALA MONTGO
WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA

P.30
P.30
P.31
P.31
P.32
P.33
P.33
P.34
P.35
P.36
P.37
P.37
p.37
P.38
P.38
P.38




sunsets are on
the sand

The Costa Brava offers a wide variety of campsites
stretching along its idyllic beaches and hidden
coves, and many of them are just a few metres
from the sand.

These campsites are situated in some of our
most spectacular locations, and are the ideal
destination for enjoying the Mediterranean:
they provide high quality accommodation and
services, and are designed for families, couples
and groups of friends looking for a special
experience.

Our coastal campsites combine the authenticity
of being close to nature with the latest in creature
comforts: pools of crystal clear water, sports
facilities and play areas for all ages, as well as an
endless schedule of activities to suit all tastes.
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Feel like a
getaway?”

Discover the Costa Brava and the Pyrenees in

a camping experience available all year round.
Imagine having a thousand adventures in the
midst of nature, exploring Girona in a thousand
different ways: cooling off in the pool or seain
the summer, or walking through our magical
deciduous forests in the autumn. You don’t
have to wait for a special time of year to camp,
because you can do it whenever you want.

Our year-round campsites on the Costa Brava

and the Pyrenees also have comfortable, air-
conditioned accommodation providing all kinds of
services to make you feel right at home. Relax and
enjoy nature in complete comfort!

OPEN 365 CAMPSITES:

ALBERA P.30
BLANES P.30
CABANYES ENTRE VALLS P.30
JONCAR MAR P.33
LOMBRA P.33
LA FAGEDA P.33

LES MEDES P.34
LLORET BLAU P.34
PIRINENC P.35
VALL DEL VIDAL P.38

Enjoy sport like
never before

Discover the experience of staying on a campsite
surrounded by nature, with all the facilities for
enjoying outdoor activities. If you're looking for
active holidays, our Sports campsites offer you
a wide range of adventure activities to keep you
on the move! These range from hiking and biking
routes, kayaking, hot air ballooning, to horseback
riding and snow sports including alpine skiing,
Nordic skiing and snowshoeing at the best ski
resorts in the region: La Masella, La Molina, Vallter
2000, Vall de Ndria and Guils Fontanera. Fun is
guaranteed!

If you love the sea, you'll be in heaven on the
Costa Brava. With more than 200 kilometres of
spectacular beaches and coves, Girona's campsites
are ideal for enjoying water sports in incomparable
surroundings. Relax and channel your passion for
the sea while you enjoy your favourite sport on the
idyllic beaches of the Costa Brava.

And for golf lovers, the Costa Brava has marvellous
courses for golf and pitch and putt, surrounded by
impressive landscapes. Play a round surrounded
by nature, against a backdrop of the Montgri massif
or the snowy peaks of the Pyrenees.

SPORTS CAMPSITES:
ALBERA P.30
AMFORA P.30
AQUARIUS P.30
BELLA TERRA BUNGALOW PARK P.30
BENELUX P.30
BLANES P.30
CALA LLEVADO P.31
CALA MONTJOI P.31
CALA POLA P.31

s a & =
= T
Castell Mar ca

CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL
CASTELL MAR

CASTELL MONTGRI

ECOLOGIC LAVA

EMPORDA

ILLA MATEUA

LA GAVIOTA

LAGUNA

LAS DUNAS

LAS PALMERAS COSTA BRAVA
LES MEDES

NAUTIC ALMATA

PIRINEUS

PLATJA BRAVA

PORT DE LA VALL

PUNTA MILA

RIELLS

RUBINA RESORT

SANT MIQUEL

SANT POL

SANTA ELENA

SENIA CALA CANYELLES
SENIA CALA GOGO

SENIA INTERNACIONAL DE CALONGE
SENIARIU

SENIA TUCAN

SOLMAR

TREUMAL

VIDRA

P. 31
P.31
P. 31
P.31
P.32
P.32
P.33
P.34
P.34
P.34
P.34
P.34
P.35
P.35
P.35
P.35
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.37
p.37
P.37
P.37
P.37
p.37
P.38
P.38
P.38
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friendly

In the Girona region, we understand that pets

are part of the family. That's why many of our
campsites have the Pet Friendly quality hallmark,
and can offer you a holiday to make both you and
your four-legged companion feel at home. This
quality hallmark also covers campsites that have
adapted their facilities and services to ensure
that pets and their owners have a stay that is
comfortable, safe and fun.

The Pet Friendly campsites in Girona provide
special spaces where your dog can enjoy the
outdoor life, with play areas, pet showers, pet
accessories and areas for relaxing after a day’s
adventures. Whether you're on the Costa Brava,
inland or in the Pyrenees, there are trails near
these campsites where you can go hiking, walking
and a whole lot more with your furry friend.

You needn't leave your furry companion behind
when you go on your travels. Come and enjoy the
perfect holiday for you and your pet at the Girona's
Pet Friendly campsites!

ALBERA P.30
AMFORA P.30
AQUARIUS P.30
BASSEGODA PARK P.30
CALA POLA P.31
CASTELL MAR P.31
ECOLOGIC LAVA P.31
EL PINAR P.31
ESPONELLA P.32

ILLA MATEUA
INTERPALS ECO RESORT

LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA
LA FAGEDA

LLORET BLAU

MAS PATOXAS

NAUTIC ALMATA

PALAMOS

PORT DE LA SELVA

PORT DE LA VALL

RIELLS

RUBINA RESORT

SALATA

SANT MIQUEL

SANTA ELENA

SENIA CALA CANYELLES

SENIA TUCAN

SOLMAR

TRES ESTRELLAS COSTA BRAVA
WECAMP CADAQUES

WECAMP CALA MONTGO
WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA

p.32
P.32
P.33
P.33
P.34
P.34
P.34
P.35
P.35
P.35
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.36
p.37
P.37
P.37
P.38
P.38
P.38
P.38
P.38

Wellness N#¥

An oasis of
peace where you
can reconnect
with yourself

Leave your stress behind and find your refuge
of calm at Girona's Wellness campsites. These
five exclusive campsites dedicated to wellness
invite you to enjoy an experience of complete
relaxation in peaceful natural surroundings -
ideal for getting away from everything, and
reconnecting with your inner balance.

Enjoy services designed to enhance your well-
being, including spa facilities, jacuzzis, saunas,

heated pools and massages. You can join yoga
or meditation classes, or experience Ayurveda
sessions by the sea. Whether you're looking to
recharge the batteries of your body or your mind,
these campsites provide spaces and treatments
that will transport you to a real oasis of peace.

Treat yourself to a break to reconnect with
yourself at Girona's Wellness campsites - a unique
environment for relaxation and peace of mind at
every moment during your stay.

WELLNESS CAMPSITES:
JONCAR MAR P.33
LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA P.33
LA MASIA P.33
RIEMBAU P.36
SALATA P.36

La Ballena Aleg




Where tradition
is experienced,
and good wine
is toasted

Our inland campsites are in prime locations,
surrounded by spectacular scenery and idyllic
villages that seem to have come straight out of a
fairy tale, and they are perfect for people seeking
a true getaway from the hustle and bustle of the
coast. With modern and welcoming facilities,

our inland campsites are the ideal choice for
families, couples and friends looking for a perfect
combination of comfort and authenticity. They
combine the calm of nature with the energy of
cultural and leisure activities, creating an ideal
environment for relaxing and reconnecting with
your loved ones.

With views stretching across green fields,
vineyards and small forests, there are endless
opportunities for exploring: from hiking trails
that will take you to spectacular viewpoints, to
leisurely strolls through the charming streets of
small villages full of history and tradition. You can
also enjoy a wealth of gastronomy and the area’s
wineries, where you can taste high-quality wines
and discover the area’s wine producing culture.

Espelt Viticultors. PTCGB

Mas Nou campsite
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Explore the
freedom of
Camp&Go

If you're a camper who enjoys wandering, hitting
the road and making constant discoveries,
campsites with the Camp&Go quality hallmark are
the ideal choice for you!

The campsites with the Camp&Go quality hallmark
provide visitors with the opportunity overnight
stays in pitches equipped for motorhomes at a
discount price. With this innovative service, you
have marvellous views from your motorhome
while you make yourself comfortable, and provide
peaceful and safe surroundings when preparing a
lovely dinner and enjoying it alfresco.

CAMP&GO CAMPSITES:

AQUARIUS P.30
BEGUR P.30
BLANES P.30
CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL P.31
EL PINAR P.31
EMPORDA P.32
INTERNACIONAL PALAMOS P.32
INTERPALS ECO RESORT P.32
JONCAR MAR P.33
LA FAGEDA P.33
LAGUNA P.34
LES MEDES P.34
LLORET BLAU P.34
MAS NOU P.34
MAS PATOXAS P.34
PIRINEUS P.35
RIFORT P.36
RODAS P.36
SANTA ELENA P.37

VIDRA P.38

Travelling
Through Wine

The campsites with the Land of Wines quality
hallmark are located in one of the world’s oldest
wine-growing regions, and are the gateway

to the fascinating world of the Emporda
Designation of Origin. They are firmly committed
to the local culture of wine production, and offer
visitors an unforgettable stay full of wine-related
ideas that will delight lovers of the grape.

You can purchase local wines, so you can taste the
best the area has to offer, directly from the cellars.
Guided visits to wineries and vineyards also give
you an authentic experience, in which you will
learn first-hand about the process involved in
making the wines and the stories hidden behind
each bottle.

LAND OF WINES CAMPSITES:

BEGUR

BENELUX

JONCAR MAR

NEPTUNO

PLATJA BRAVA

RIELLS

RODAS

SALATA

SENIA CALA GOGO

SENIA INTERNACIONAL DE CALONGE
SENIA RIU

TRES ESTRELLAS COSTA BRAVA

P.30
P.30
P.33
P.34
P.35
P.36
P.36
P.36
P.37
p.37
P.37
P.38




For a
barrier-free
holiday

Leave your worries behind and discover Girona's
Wheelchair campsites, designed to offer accessible
and comfortable accommodation in a natural
environment. These six exclusive campsites

invite you to enjoy an experience without any
architectural barriers - perfect for relaxing and
getting back to nature.

Their adapted services include accessible
facilities, such as swimming pools with ramps,
accommodation designed for everyone, and

inclusive activities. Enjoy special moments with
adapted leisure ideas that will make you feel truly
welcome.

Treat yourself to a break without any limits at the
Girona's Wheelchair campsites, where nature and
accessibility come together to offer you a holiday
to remember.

WHEELCHAIR CAMPSITES:

AMFORA P.30
ILLA MATEUA P.32
NAUTIC ALMATA P.34
SALATA P.36
SENIA TUCAN P.37

+"Pere Duran. PTCGBs

camping

In Girona we understand that finding a place
where calm and nature reign is something that

is increasingly valuable. Campsites with the Pure
Camping quality hallmark provide a space where
time seems to pass very slowly - a place designed
for getting away from it all, and reconnecting with
the environment and the people you love.

These campsites are strongly focused on
preserving the most traditional aspects of
camping, and give special priority to pitches
and all the services campers need to enjoy a
comfortable and authentic stay. With limited
capacity to ensure privacy and peace and quiet,
these campsites are aligned with the values of
slow tourism, and retain the essence of a genuine
experience rooted in nature. Every detail is taken
care of here to give you a relaxed and unhurried
experience: rest areas with outdoor sofas and
reading areas invite you to take a break and enjoy
every moment.

The Pure Camping quality hallmark is committed
to local, healthy and sustainable gastronomy,
giving you a relaxed and authentic taste of the
region’s flavours.

BLANES P.30
COSTA BRAVA P.31
ECOLOGIC LAVA P.31
LES MEDES P.34
LLORET BLAU P.34
SALATA P.36

VIDRA P.38




Green Life

Do you want your tourism to be more sustainable
and environmentally friendly? Girona's campsites
with the Green Life quality hallmark are the

ideal choice for campers who want to enjoy the
beauty of the Costa Brava and the Girona Pyrenees
while contributing to preserving their natural
environment.

Laguna campsite

Campsites certified with the Green Life quality
hallmark have demonstrated their firm
commitment to sustainability and protecting
the environment. Among their measures for the
efficient use of natural resources, these campsites
have systems for storing and using rainwater, and
have introduced renewable energy sources to
reduce their environmental impact.

The Green Life campsites also encourage visitors
to respect the environment, and contribute

to environmental awareness and promote

more conscious and responsible tourism with
educational campaigns and environmental
information programmes.

Choosing a Green Life campsite means choosing
tourism that looks to the future, which wants to
preserve nature and ensure that the destination is
sustainable and appealing for future generations.

AMFORA P.30
BASSEGODA PARK P.30
BEGUR P.30
CABANYES ENTRE VALLS P.30
CALA LLEVADO P.31
CALA MONTJOI P.31
ECOLOGIC LAVA P.31
INTERPALS ECO RESORT P.32
LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA P.33
LAGUNA P.34
LES MEDES P.34
PUNTA MILA P.35
SALATA P.36
SANT POL P.36
VIDRA P.38
WECAMP CADAQUES P.38
WECAMP CALA MONTGO P.38
WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA P.38

praale
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ALBERA

C/ Ventador,s/n
Capmany - 17750
www.campingalbera.com
info@campingalbera.com
T +34 972549192

A 150 ® KG-000159
Open: 365

o0

Avda. Josep Tarradellas, 2

St. Pere Pescador - 17470
www.campingamfora.com
info@campingamfora.com

T +34 97252 05 40

A 700 1168 ® KG-000112
Open: 22/05-23/09

o o0

AQUARIUS

Camping Aquarius, s/n

Sant Pere Pescador - 17470
www.campingaquarius.com
booking@campingaquarius.com
T +34 972 52 0101

A 413 m.25 ®KG-000078
Open: 15/03-16/11

000 0

BASSEGODA PARK

Cami de Bassegoda, s/n
Albanya - 17733
www.bassegodapark.com
info@bassegodapark.com
T+34 97254 20 20

A 54 m.,57 ®KG-000130
Open: 28/02-08/12

[ 1)

BEGUR

Ctra. Esclanya, km. 4

Begur - 17255
www.campingbegur.com
info@campingbegur.com
T+34 972623201

A 251 /.74 ®KG-000026
Open: 01/04-12/10

o000

BELLA TERRA BUNGALOW PARK
Av. Vila de Madrid, 35-40

Blanes - 17300
www.campingbellaterra.com
info@campingbellaterra.com
T+34972348017

A 435 m.67 (®KG-000030

Open: 12/04-26/10

L L] J

BENELUX

Paratge de Castell,s/n - Apt. 2
Palamés - 17230
www.cbenelux.com
cbenelux@cbenelux.com
T+34 972315575

A 230 ® KG-000091
Open: 25/04-12/10

o000
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BLANES

Av. Vila de Madrid, 33
Blanes - 17300
www.campingblanes.com
info@campingblanes.com
T+34972331591-

A 181 ® KG-000012
Open: 365

' MOUNTAIN CAMPSITES

CABANYES ENTRE VALLS
Mas Espuny,a s/n

Vall de Bianya. 17813
www.cabanyesentrevalls.com
info@cabanyesentrevalls.com
T +34 872 20 40 95

A0 m.10 ®KG-000221
Open: 365

eoo
L

CALA LLEVADO

Ctra. GI-682 de Lloret a Tossa
Tossa de Mar - 17320
www.calallevado.com
reservation@seagreen.fr

T +34 972 983 680

A 399 #1777 ® KG-000063
Open: 12/04-02/M

o0

CALA MONTJOI
(tra. La Roca, s/n
Roses 17480. Apt.6
www.montjoi.com
info@montjoi.com
T+34972256212
F.206 ® HG-001787
Open: 28/04-28/09
eooe

CALA POLA

Ctra. de Tossa de Mar a Sant Feliu, km. 4
17320 Tossa de Mar
www.campingcalapola.com
info@campingcalapola.com

T+34 9723410 50

A 98 m.198 ®KG-000097

Open: 15/05-12/10

00

CALELLA DE PALAFRUGELL
C/ de Fuerteventura, s/n

Calella de Palafrugell, 17210
campingcalelladepalafrugell.com
info@campingcalelladepalafrugell.com
T+34972615116

A 260 . 81 ®KG-000007

Open: 11/04-29/09

0000

CASTELL MAR
Platja de la Rubina.

Castell6 d’Empdries - 177486
www.camping-castellmar.com
reserves@camping-castellmar.com
T+34 972 4508 22

A 160 1,150 ®KG-000103
Open: 11/04-21/09

CASTELL MONTGRI

Ctra. de I'Estartit, km. 4,7

L'Estartit - 17258
www.camping-castellmontgri.com
reserves@camping-castellmontgri.com
T +34 9727516 30

A 642 1448 ®KG-000086

Open: 11/04-21/09

( 1 )

COSTA BRAVA

Av. De la unié, 17

Sant Antoni de Calonge - 17252
www.campingcostabrava.net
campingcostabrava@campingcostabrava.net
T +34 972 650 222

A 220 ® KG-000010

Open: 06/06-07/09

o0

ECOLOGIC LAVA

Ctra. Olot a Sta. Pau, km.7
Santa Pau - 17811
www.campinglava.com
reserves@campinglava.com
T+34 97268 0358

A 151 .19 ® KG-000125
Open: 15/03 - 06/01

( L] o

EL PINAR

Av. Vila de Madrid, 39

Blanes - 17300
www.campingelpinar.com
info@campingelpinar.com
T+34 9723310 83

A 238 138 ®KG-000016
Open: 23/03-13/10

e e
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EMPORDA

Ctra. de I'Estartit, km. 4,8
L'Estartit - 177258
www.campingemporda.com
info@campingemporda.com
T +34 97275 06 49

A 260 /.9 ®KG-000101
Open: 28/03-02/1
o000

ESPONELLA

Ctra. Banyoles a Figueres, km. 8
Esponella - 17832
www.campingesponella.com
info@campingesponella.com
T+34 972597074

A 225 /.25 ®KG-000081
Open: 14/02-02/01

o0

EUROCAMPING

Av. Catalunya, 15

St. Antoni de Calonge, 17252
www.euro-camping.com
info@euro-camping.com
T+34 972650879

A 498 m.261 ®KG-000108
Open: 12/05-14/09

o

JONCAR MAR

C/ Bernat Metge, 9-10

Roses - 17480
www.campingjoncarmar.com
info@campingjoncarmar.com
T +34 972256702

A 160 .41 ®KG-001250
Open: 365

L'ESCALA

Cami Ample, 21, apt. 23

'Escala - 17130
www.campinglescala.com
info@campinglescala.com
T+34 9727700 84

A 140 /€. 12 ® KG-000281
Open: 02/05 -28/09

L'ESTARTIT

C/ Pujada de la Primavera, 12
L'Estartit - 17258
www.campingestartit.com
info@campingestartit.com
T+34 972751909

A 120 .38 ®KG-000015
Open: 01/04-30/09

o

L'OMBRA

C/ 'Ombra, 4

Llanga - 17490
www.campinglombra.com
info@campinglombra.com
T+34 609311137

A 92 m.4 ®KG-000070
Open: 365

B

LA BALLENA ALEGRE COSTA BRAVA

Ctra. St. Marti d'Empdries, 13
St. Pere Pescador - 17470

www.ballena-alegre.com/costabrava

info@ballena-alegre.com
T+34 972520302

A 808 m.314 ®KG-000097
Open: 09/05-12/10

000

LA FAGEDA

Ctra. Olot a Sta. Pau, km. 3,8
Olot - 177800
www.campinglafageda.com
info@campinglafageda.com
T+34972271239

A 137 m.13 ®KG-000127
Open: 365

[ 1 I )

ILLA MATEUA

Avda. Montgb, 260

L'Escala - 17130
www.campingillamateua.com
info@campingillamateua.com
T +34 97277 02 00

A 350 /.54 ®KG-000116
Open: 05/04-19/10

o0 O

32|
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INTERNACIONAL PALAMOS

Cami Cap de Planes, 11

Palamés - 17230
www.internacionalpalamos.com
info@internacionalpalamos.com
T+34 972314736

A 323 1. 130 ®KG-000025
Open: 11/04-27/1

o000

INTERPALS ECO RESORT
Av. Mediterranea, km. 4,5

Platja de Pals - 17256
www.interpals.com
info@interpals.com
T+34972636179

A 450 1.100 ®KG-000054
Open: 11/04-28/09
00000

LA FRADERA

Gl- 51, km. 6,7

St. Lloreng de la Muga - 17732
www.campinglafradera.com

lafradera@campinglafradera.com

T +34 97254 20 54
A 37 m.13  ®KG-000128
Open: 01/03-31/10

LA GAVIOTA

(tra. de la Platja, s/n

St. Pere Pescador - 17470
www.lagaviota.com
info@lagaviota.com

T +34 97252 05 69

A 149 /.18 ®KG-000039
Open: 04/04-26/10

( I J

LA MASIA

C/ Colon, 44, apt. 95

Blanes
www.campinglamasia.com
info@campinglamasia.com
T+34972331013

A 757 .84 ®KG-000017
Open: 28/02-02/1

( ] )
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LAGUNA

Plaja de Can Comes, s/n
Castell6 d’Empdries - 17486
www.campinglaguna.com
info@campinglaguna.com

T +34 972 4505 53

A 703 r.100 ®KG-000068
Open: 08/04-03/11
00000

LAS DUNAS

Ctra. St. Marti d’Empdries

St. Pere Pescador - 17470
www.campinglasdunas.com
info@campinglasdunas.com
T+34 972521717

A 15751 147 ® KG-000450
Open: 23/05-21/09

( LY

LAS PALMERAS COSTA BRAVA

Ctra. de la Platja, s/n

St. Pere Pescador - 17470
www.campinglaspalmeras.com
info@campinglaspalmeras.com
T +34 972 52 05 06

A 275 1,38 ®KG-000088
Open: 11/04 - 26/10

o0

LES MEDES

Paratge Camp de I'Arbre, s/n
L'Estartit - 17258
www.campinglesmedes.com
info@campinglesmedes.com
T+34 9727518 05

A 70 m.12 ®KG-000072
Open: 365

LLORET BLAU

¢/ Aiguaviva, s/n

Lloret de Mar - 17310
www.campinglloretblau.com
info@campinglloretblau.com
T +34 97236 54 83

A 160 M6 ®KG-000052
Open: 365

MAS NOU

¢/ Mas Nou, 7

Castell6 d’Empdries - 17486
www.campingmasnou.com
info@campingmasnou.com
T+34 972454175

A 400 /.49 ®KG-000085
Open: 12/04-28/09

( 1 )]

PALAMOS

Carretera de La Fosca, 12
Palamés - 17230
www.campingpalamos.com
info@campingpalamos.com

T +34 972 314 296

A 300 #2100 ®KG-000036
Open: 11/04 - 14/09

PIRINENC

Ctra. de Gombren, km.3
Campdevanol - 17530
www.campingpirinenc.com
info@campingpirinenc.com
T+349727120 23

A M4 .39 ® KG-000147
Open: 21/01-15/12

PIRINEUS

Ctra. de Guils, km. 2

Cuils de Cerdanya - 17528
www.stel.es

guils@stel.es

T +34 972 8810 62

A 192 /.28 ®KG-000100
Open: 27/10 - 04/05 //19/06 - 11/09
( 1]

PLATJA BRAVA

Av. del Grau, 1

Platja de Pals - 17256
www.playabrava.com
info@playabrava.com

T+34 9726368 94

A 385 mE.215 ®KG-000106
Open: 16/05-14/09

(X X}

PORT DE LA SELVA

Ctra. de Cadaqués, 2

Port de la Selva - 177489
www.campingportdelaselva.com
info@campingportdelaselva.com
T+34972387287

A 303 ®KG-000096

Open: 16/05-14/09

PORT DE LA VALL

C/ Port de la Selva, km. 6

Port de la Selva - 17489
www.campingportdelavall.com
info@campingportdelavall.com
T +34 972387186

A 325 ’.10 ®KG-000013
Open: 21/03-03/1

MAS PATOXAS

Crta. C-31, km. 339

Pals - 17256
www.campingmaspatoxas.com
info@campingmaspatoxas.com
T +34 97263 69 28

A 372 ¥, 247 ®KG-000111
Open: 01/03-01/1

000

34|

NAUTIC ALMATA

Ctra. GIV. 6216, km. 2,3

Castellé d'Empdries - 17486
www.almata.com
info@almata.com
T+3497245 4477

A 873 1,105 ®KG-000093
Open: 15/05-15/09

( J X}

' MOUNTAIN CAMPSITES

NEPTUNO

C/ Rodors, 23

Pals - 17256
www.campingneptuno.com
cb030@ecg.camp

T +34 972 63 67 31

A 130 %.50 ®KG-000066
Open: 16/05-15/09

( 1 J

¢

PUNTA MILA

C/ Punta Mil, s/n

L'Escala - 17130
www.campingpuntamila.com
info@campingpuntamila.com
T +34 638 652712

A 112 148 ®KG-000057
Open: 30/04-29/09

RELAX-GE

Carrera C-31, km. 329 Sortida 330
Mont-Ras - 17253
www.campingrelaxge.com
info@campingrelaxge.com

T +34 972301549

A 18 .58 ®KG-000076
Open: 31/05 - 31/08

[

RELAX-NAT

Barri Canyelles, 2

Mont-Ras - 17253
www.campingrelaxnat.com
info@campingrelaxnat.com

T +34 972 300 818

A 297 M. 55 ®KG-000087
Open: 05/04 - 05/10

o
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RIELLS

Camp Rabassa, s/n
'Escala - 17130
www.campingriells.com
info@campingriells.com
T +34 97277 00 27

A 228  ®KG-000051
Open: 01/04-28/09
000

RIEMBAU

Santiago Rusifiol, s/n

Platja d'Aro - 17250
www.riembau.com
camping@riembau.com
T+34972817123

A 100m. 68 ® KG-000027
Open: 12/04-28/09

RIFORT

Cami Vell, 2

L'Estartit - 17258
www.campingrifort.com
campingrifort@campingrifort.com
T +34 97275 04 06

A 12 m.12 ®KG-000080
Open: 01/04-02/1

o0

RODAS

Punta Falconera, 62

Roses - 17480
www.campingrodas.com
info@campingrodas.com
T+34972257617

A 256 /.37 (®KG-000092
Open: 14/04-15/11

o000

RUBINA RESORT

Platja de la Rubina, s/n

17487 Empuriabrava, Girona
www.rubinaresort.com
info@rubinaresort.com

T +34 972 45 05 07

A 338 1152 ®KG-000042
Open: 01/04-12/10

( 1 )

T

=

SALATA

Port Reig, 44

Roses - 17480
www.campingsalata.com
info@campingsalata.com

T +34 972 2560 86

A 171 mE.56 ®KG-000048
Open: 14/02-02/01

000 o

o,
SANDAYA CYPSELA RESORT
C/ Rodors, 7
Pals - 17256
wwwisandaya.es/nuestros-campings/cypsela-resort
cypselaresort@sandaya.es
T+34 972 66 76 96
A 462 r. 430 ®KG-000065
Open: 11/04-05/10
[
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SANT MIQUEL

Urb. Sant Miquel, s/n

Colera - 17496
www.campingsantmiquel.com
info@campingsantmiquel.com
T+34 972389018

A 125 #1125 ®KG-000040
Open: 11/04-21/09

o 00

SANT POL

¢/ Dr. Fleming, 118-134

St. Feliu de Guixols - 17220
www.campingsantpol.com
info@campingsantpol.com
T+34 6826279 00

A 51 m.51 ®KG-000005
Open: 10/04-10/12

( LT J

SANTA ELENA

Avda. Villa de Blanes, 166-168
Lloret de Mar - 17310
www.campingsantaelena.com
info@campingsantaelena.com
T.+34 97236 40 09

A 385 r’.180 ®KG-000050
Open: 29/03-19/10

0000

SENIA CALA CANYELLES
Av. Canyelles, 12

Lloret de Mar - 17310
www.senia.es
info@campingcanyelles.com
T+34 9726515 64

A 292 /.50 ® KG-000008
Open: 17/04-28/09

o 00

SENIA CALA GOGO

Av. Andorra, 13

Calonge - 17251

www.senia.es
calagogo@calagogo.es

T+34 972651564

A 444 ¥, 425 ® KG-000056
Open: 17/04-21/09

000

SENIA INTERNACIONAL DE CALONGE
Av. Andorra, 9

Calonge - 17251

www.senia.es

info@intercalonge.com

T+34 972651564

A 363 m.362 ®KG-000037

Open: 17/04-21/09

000

SENIA RIU
Ctra. de la Platja, s/n
St. Pere Pescador - 17470

www.senia.es
info@campingriu.com
T+34972651564

A 106 m.90 ®KG-000034
Open: 12/04-14/09

00

SENIA TUCAN

Av. Vila de Blanes, s/n

Lloret de Mar - 17310
www.senia.es
info@campingtucan.com
T+34 972651564

A 200 ..100 ® KG-000134
Open: 12/04-21/09
o000
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SOLMAR

Carrer Cristofol Colom, 48

Blanes - 17300
www.campingsolmar.com
campingsolmar@campingsolmar.com
T +34 972348034

A 436 M. 120 ®KG-000071

Open: 05/04-12/10

o0

TRES ESTRELLAS COSTA BRAVA
Ctra. C-31, km. 328
Vall-llobrega - 17253
www.tresestrellascampings.com/costa-brava
costabrava@camping3estrellas.com
T +34 9723152 63
A 102 .54 ®KG-000031
Open: 14/03-02/1

o

TREUMAL

Ctra. C-253, km. 475

Calonge - 17250
www.campingtreumal.com
info@campingtreumal.com
T+34 9726510 95

A 344 m.186 ®KG-000107
Open: 11/04-21/09

VALL DEL VIDAL

Prtge El Vidal,s/n

Arbdcies - 17401
subgrau@hotmail.com

T +34 972162 242

A 142 /.31 ®KG-000129
Open: 17/01-13/12

]

VELL EMPORDA

Ctra. de Vilajuiga, s/n
Garriguella - 17780
www.yellemporda.com
info@vellemporda.com

T +34 972 530 200

A 219 i 24 ® KG-000089
Open: 14/04-12/10

VIDRA

Cami De Sta. Barbara, s/n
Vidra - 177515
www.campingvidra.com
info@campingvidra.com
T+3462114 67 03

A 106 /.12 ®KCC-000145
Open: 28/02-14/12

WECAMP CADAQUES

Av. Salvador Dali, 23

Cadaqués - 17488
www.wecamp.net
hola@cadaqueswecamp.net

T +34 900 056 003

A 72 m.65 ®KG-000046
Open: 27/02-31/12

[ 1)
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WECAMP CALA MONTGO
Av. Montg6, s/n

L'Escala - 17130
www.wecamp.net
hola@calamontgo.wecamp.net
T +34 900 056 003

A 235 m’.304 ®KG-000056
Open: 10/04-12/10

o0

WECAMP SANTA CRISTINA
Crta. Sant Feliu, km. 1,8

Santa Cristina d'Aro - 17246
www.wecamp.net
hola@santacristina.wecamp.net
T +34 9500 056 003

A 135 m.67 ®KG-000277
Open: 10/04-12/10

00
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